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Subject: lnformation of Loss of Share certificate(s)

This is to inform that the Bank has received information of toss of share certificate(s) from the

fotlowing sharehotder(s) on Juty 7,2023.

This information is furnished in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the SEB| (Listing Obtigations and

Disctosure Requirements) Regutations, 201 5.

Thanking you
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Mallela)

ffiliIF{E Assistant Company Secretary
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Sr.
No.

Folio No. Name of the
Shareholder(s)

Certificate No Distinctive No.
From - To

No. of
Shares

1 3046374
ABHIJIT INDER BAM

MAGADHIABHIJIT BAM

3003405 -
3003406

3423142088 -

3423142252
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